				pa mir. Ana	en e e e	<b>.</b>	~~ / 1000	J
HO. OF COPIES RECEIVED							05-61045	,
DI TRISUTION	4-1	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONS	ERVATION COMMISSION	ON	Form C-101 Revised 1-1-6	i5	
SANTA FE J	1/-			JUL 2	0 1981	5A. Indicate	Type of Lease	$\neg$
U.S.G.S.	+					STATE	X	1
LAND OFFICE	+-1			<b>C</b> . C.		.5. State Oil	& Gas Lease No.	
OPERATOR	7			ARTESIA,	OFFICE	LG 6692		
	N FOR PE	RMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN,	OR PLUG BACK	<u> </u>	1111111	ement Name	7
la. Type of Work		•			· _	7. Onit Agre	ement ladine	
b. Type of Well DRILL			DEEPEN	PLU	G BACK	8. Form or L	ease Name	_
OIL TO GAS V				SINGLE X	ZONE	PANTHER		
2. Name of Operator	отн	ER		ZONE LAJ	ZONE	9. Well No.		
MESA PETROLEUM CO						1		
3. Address of Operator	·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1	nd Pool, or Wildcat	
1000 VAUGHN BUILD	ING/MIDL	AND. TEX	(AS 79701		<u> </u>	UNDESIG	NATED ABO	_
				FEET FROM THE NORTH	LINE	MILL		
,								
AND 990 FEET FROM	THE WES	TTTT LIM	E OF SEC. 4	TWP. 95 RGE.	23F NMPM	12. County	<i>millio</i>	4
	((((((					CHAVES		$^{\prime\prime}$
	HHH.	HHH			<i>HHHH</i>	Tille	HHHHm	7
XIIIIIIIIIII	///////							//
	<i>HHH</i>	<i>HHH</i>	<del>/////////////////////////////////////</del>	19. Proposed Depth	19A. Formati	on ·	20. Rotary or C.T.	
	///////			37001	ABO	·	ROTARY	
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	RT, etc.)	21A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond	•			r. Date Work will start	
3970.3' GR		BLANK	(ET	DUAL DRILLING	<u> </u>	SEPTE	MBER 1. 1981	
23.	•	P	ROPOSED CASING A	ND CEMENT PROGRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF	CASING	WEIGHT PER FOC	T SETTING DEPT	H SACKS C	F CEMENT	EST. TOP	
12 1/4"			24#	1800'		750	SURFACE	
7 7/8"			10.5#	3700'	Ę	500	SUFFICIENT TO	
							ISOLATE WTR, 0	)&(
•	i		I		•			
			-					
Propose to drill to surface. Will Drilling medium w casing may be run any fresh water, o	reduce hill be at and cement or g	nole to ir, foam ented wi	7 7/8", nippl n, or mud as r th sufficient	e up RAM type B equired. After	OPs and only long of the long	drill to duation, a	total depth. 4 1/2" d seal off	س فا إ
Gas Sales Are Ded	cated.			A	PPROVAL V PERMIT EX UNLESS I	'ALID FOR A (PIRES/- DRILLIN'G !!	A Sear OFF	ું કું -
TIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENT	OPOSED PR	OGRAM: IF	PROPOSA. IS TO DEEPEN	MEC, LAND, PAR	TNERS, FI	ILE	E AND PROPOSED NEW PRO	ם ט כ
I hereby certify that the informati	on above is tr	ne and comp						
Signed R. E. Man	this		Title_ REGULAT	ORY COORDINATOR	<u> </u>	Date JU	LY 9, 1981	
(This space for	State Use)	<del>,</del>						
250 2	Gress.	T	— Sura	RVISOR, DISTINCT	. S	DATE	IUL 2 8 1981	
APPROVED BY, OL	ANY:	· <u> </u>	Cement n	nust be circulated t	o No	tify N.M.C	C.C. in cufficient	L
•								

--- habind 8 5/8"

time to witness computing

NE' EXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIC WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION FLAT Effective 14-65 All distances must be from the outer bounderies of the Section. Well No. Lease Operator 1 Mesa Petroleum Co. Panther State

init Letter D	Section /s	Township 9 Sout	h 23 East	County	
Ctual Footage Loc	ation of Well:	7 3000	25 12050	0.2.00	
660		north line o	nd 990	feet from the West	line
Ground Level Elev.	Producing For		P∞1 UNDESIGNAT	ren	Dedicated Acreage: NW/4 160
3970.3		ABO	<del></del>		T. Actes
			well by colored penci		
	nan one lease is nd royalty).	dedicated to the	vell, outline each and i	identify the ownership	thereof (both as to working
		ifferent ownership mitization, force-po		ll, have the interests	of all owners been consoli-
Yes	No If an	nawer is "yes;" typ	e of consolidation		
If answer	is "no," list the	owners and tract d	escriptions which have	actually been consol	idated. (Use reverse side of
	f necessary.)		all interests have been	- consolidated (by c	ommunitization unitization
No allowat	ble will be assign ling, or otherwise)	ed to the well until or until a non-stan	dard unit, eliminating s	n consolidated (by c such interests, has be	ommunitization, unitization, en approved by the Commis-
sion.		:			
l i	<b>4</b> 1 1		1		CERTIFICATION
<b>-</b> ' '	,09 <u>9</u>	' -	1		
		_	1	1 1	by certify that the information con- herein is true and complete to the
990' —	·		1	1 1	f my knowledge and belief.
	LG 6692	_	ł	$\mathcal{R}_{-1}$	G. Muth
_	Lu 10032	-		Name	
	+			R. E.	MATHIS
	MESA		†	1 1	ATORY COORDINATOR
_	!	-	) 	Company MECA	PETROLEUM CO.
_	i i	-	i	Date	PETROLLON CO.
_	Ï	_		JULY	9, 1981
	_ <del>  _                                  </del>	<del></del>			
	1		 	I here	by certify that the well location
	l		1	<b>I</b> 1	on this plat was plotted from field
	1	1		1 1	of actual surveys made by me er my supervision, and that the same
	Ì			11	e and correct to the best of my
	1			knowle	edge and belief.
	- <del>- +</del>				6-25-81
			Can 19/4	Date Sur	
	1		CHNWE	Register	ed Professional Engineer
	ì		N. A.	and√or L	and Surveyor
	1			h	mWWest
				de la constitución de la constit	PATRICK A. HOMENO CONT
0 320 660	190 1320 1680 181	0 2810 2640	2000 1900 1000	800 0	Ronald J. Eldson 3239